Replacement of LED Lights 

and allied work at Pise 

Complex.  

2 Months 

(Excluding Monsoon) 

Not Applicable being 

Item Rate tender 

While submitting duly filled tender document on mahatender, bidder needs to pay total EMD 

amounting to Rs.12,700/- (Rs. Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Only.) online through 

https://mahatenders.gov.in. EMD is refundable in accordance to the relevant clause of bid 

document, except in the case of the selected Bidder who’s Bid Security/EMD shall be retained. The 

Bidders will have to provide Earnest Money Deposit through the payment gateways while

[...]

Tender Document No. 2025_MCGM_1255145_1 

Name of Organization BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Subject  
Replacement of LED Lights and allied work at Pise 

Complex. 

Tender Fee Rs.4284.00 (Rs.3630.00 + 18% GST) 

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD  
Rs.12,700.00 (Rs. Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Only.) 

Pay online to MAHAPORTAL  

Date of issue and sale of tender   05.12.2025 at 11.00 Hrs. 

Last date & time for sale of tender   15.12.2025 at 16.00 Hrs. 

Submission of Packet A, B & 

Packet C (Online) & Receipt of 

Bid Security Deposit.